

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-0	150	Version:	1	Name:	Tract No. 8185 Located At 4901	Broadway
Туре:	City Resolution				Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/24	/2015			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Cou	incil
On agenda:	10/6	/2015			Final action:	10/6/2015	
Title:	2) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or Designee To Enter Into A Subdivision Improvement Agreement With SRM Development, LLC, For Deferred Construction Of Public Infrastructure Improvements As A Condition To Final Map Approval For Tract No. 8185 Located at 4901 Broadway						
Sponsors:	Oakland Public Works Department						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
	1. 85813 CMS						
Attachments:	1.85	5813 CMS					
Attachments:	1. 85 Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
		Action By * Concurr Oakland	rent Meetin Redevelop or Agency a	ment	ne Ad	tion lopted	Result Pass

2) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or Designee To Enter Into A Subdivision Improvement Agreement With SRM Development, LLC, For Deferred Construction Of Public Infrastructure Improvements As A Condition To Final Map Approval For Tract No. 8185 Located at 4901 Broadway